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GENERAL NOTES

- ALL FULL HEIGHT WALLS TO BE NON-LOAD BEARING, INSULATED, AND EXTEND FROM FLOOR TO UNDERSIDE OF CEILING; ABOVE CEILING BRACING AS REQ'D
- ALL DOORS TO BE SOLID CORE, PRIMED FOR PAINT; SEE FINISH NOTES FOR PAINT COLOR(S)
- ALL INTERIOR GLAZING TO BE TEMPERED; EQUAL IN HEIGHT TO ADJACENT DOOR
- ALL LIGHTING TO BE RE-CONFIGURED PER NEW LAYOUT
- ALL NETWORK WIRING TO BE CAT6

TRUE N

CONSULTANT:

KEY PLAN:

DRAWING TITLE:

DRAWING NO.:

SEAL:DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

SCALE:

PROJECT NO.:

PROJECT LOCATION:

REVISION:

NO: DATE: DESCRIPTION:

ARCHITECTURE

PLANNING

INTERIOR DESIGN

ENGINEERING

BOSTON

MAINE

225 FRIEND STREET

BOSTON, MA  02114

TEL. 617.723.7100

FAX. 617.723.9113

484 MAINE AVE., SUITE 2B

FARMINGDALE, ME  04344

TEL. 207.582.2400

FAX. 207.582.8320

 1/4" = 1'-0"

C:\_Revit User Files\500 Washington Ave - 2nd Floor_ashah.rvt

SECOND FLOOR
CONSTRUCTION PLANS

ADS

CL

100100.01

A-200

NEPTUNE PROPERTIES

500 WASHINGTON AVE
PORTLAND, ME 04101

500 WASHINGTON AVE -
SECOND FL RENOVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

Proposed - Phase 1

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

Proposed - Phase 2 (Suite Fit-Up) -
Construction Plan

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

CONFERENCE ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

KITCHENETTE

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

MAIL/COPY

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

SUPPLIES

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

OPEN OFFICE WORK SURFACE (TYP.)

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

OPEN OFFICE

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

COATS

A 06/07/2016 ISSUE FOR PERMIT


